

LAC 70/24
Devender Dabas Vs. Union Of India And Anr
(BARWALA)

16.07.2024

Fresh reference has been received .

It be checked and registered.

Present: None.

Record Perused.

Court notice to the parties be issued for 21.01.2025.

(Deepak Dabas)
District Judge(North)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/ 16.07.2024